
Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

07.73 AR 3086 OLLERO CABRERO, IBON ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

07.80 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo 19/11/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.69 AR 3500 LORDA BESTUE, DANIEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3238 CORTES JOVEN, ENRIQUE ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 3473 PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN ESP 1 Atletico Ejea

AR 3310 RIAZA SEBASTIAN, MARCOS ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2876 USON CASTRO, RAUL ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3310 RIAZA SEBASTIAN, MARCOS ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3536 SAINZ PEQUERUL, VICTOR ESP 1 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2982 TANCO NAVARRO, JESUS ESP 1 Atletico Ejea

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

AR 3495 BENITO CANDIL, JUAN ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3553 BOUIHMARN , ANASS MAR 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 3555 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 3350 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3407 RAGA SEÑOR, ANDRES ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3138 RUBIO RUIZ, SAMUEL ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3508 TARDEZ ASIN, CARLOS ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

11.52 AR 3536 SAINZ PEQUERUL, VICTOR ESP 1 Atletismo Utebo 19/11/2016 ZARAGOZA

AR 3476 PEREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3080 PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL, MARIO ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2982 TANCO NAVARRO, JESUS ESP 1 Atletico Ejea

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

2,5 AR 3476 PEREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3373 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3080 PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL, MARIO ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

5,74 AR 3086 OLLERO CABRERO, IBON ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

4,77 AR 3476 PEREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

4,4 AR 3500 LORDA BESTUE, DANIEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3473 PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN ESP 1 Atletico Ejea

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

AR 3373 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3238 CORTES JOVEN, ENRIQUE ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 2876 USON CASTRO, RAUL ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

Peso (5kg) MASC. PC_LM

Licencia

Pértiga MASC. PC_LM

Licencia

Longitud MASC. PC_LM

Licencia

800m MASC. PC_LM

Licencia

60m vallas (0,91) JUV MASC. PC_LM

Licencia

60m MASC. PC_LM

Licencia

200m MASC. PC_LM

Licencia



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

08.37 AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.43 AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.43 AR 3073 GUERRERO FUERTES, PAULA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.46 AR 3274 MARTIN LAIN, LAURA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

09.29 AR 3361 CORTES JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3587 ARENDT , PIA MARIE GER 1 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3572 CABEZA BELLARRA, NATALIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 1 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3505 REY GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3356 RODRIGUEZ LOREN, SARA ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

AR 3509 VALVERDE DE LA FLOR, INES ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3510 VILLENA HERNANDO, AITANA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

28:18.00 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

28:76.00 AR 3274 MARTIN LAIN, LAURA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

30:07.00 AR 3073 GUERRERO FUERTES, PAULA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3587 ARENDT , PIA MARIE GER 1 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3572 CABEZA BELLARRA, NATALIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 1 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 3586 LOZADA HERNANDEZ, VANESA COL 1 INDEPENDIENTE

AR 3505 REY GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

AR 3510 VILLENA HERNANDO, AITANA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3361 CORTES JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 4019 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

09.16 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3586 LOZADA HERNANDEZ, VANESA COL 1 INDEPENDIENTE

AR 3104 ORDUNA SHACKLETON, ELISA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

4,79 AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

4,67 AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

4,34 AR 3361 CORTES JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3104 ORDUNA SHACKLETON, ELISA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3356 RODRIGUEZ LOREN, SARA ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar

AR 3509 VALVERDE DE LA FLOR, INES ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_LF

Licencia

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_LF

Licencia

Longitud FEM. PC_LF

Licencia

200m FEM. PC_LF

Licencia

800m FEM. PC_LF

Licencia

60m FEM. PC_LF

Licencia


